Founded in 1999 by Lee & Emma Clarke, Clarke & Clarke has established itself as one of the
global leaders in the home furnishings market. The company now distributes products to retailers,
manufacturers and interiors designers in over 90 countries and has earned a reputation for
providing innovative designs, exceptional quality and excellent value for money.

Based in England, their style ranges from classic to contemporary fabric and wallpaper. To facilitate

your decorating, many patterns coordinate with each other.

| www.maishaa.com |



Traditional cottage garden flowers and
whimsical farmyard animals bring a rustic feel
to this collection of digital print designs.
Watercolour effects and botanical illustrations
are beautifully depicted on a dual-purpose

cream or linen look cloth.
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Our collections are specially custom made for us keeping both residential as well as contract spaces in mind.-~
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FOREST TRAIL DUCKEGG

_IN_THE_GARDEN_LINEN LOLITA_MULTI_CREAM LOLITA_SUMMER_LINEN NERIUM_LINEN ON_THE_FARM_LINEN RIVERSIDE_LINEN




ROSALIE_MINERAL

Quality
F1146
F1148
F1147
F1149
F1150
F1151
F1152
F1154
F1153
F1156
F1158
F1159
F1161
F1163
F1165
Fl1164
F1167
F1169
F1171
F1172
F1174
F1173
F1176

COUNTRY GARDEN
COUNTRY GARDEN
COUNTRY GARDEN
COUNTRY GARDEN
COUNTRY GARDEN
COUNTRY GARDEN
COUNTRY GARDEN
COUNTRY GARDEN
COUNTRY GARDEN
COUNTRY GARDEN
COUNTRY GARDEN
COUNTRY GARDEN
COUNTRY GARDEN
COUNTRY GARDEN
COUNTRY GARDEN
COUNTRY GARDEN
COUNTRY GARDEN
COUNTRY GARDEN
COUNTRY GARDEN
COUNTRY GARDEN
COUNTRY GARDEN
COUNTRY GARDEN
COUNTRY GARDEN

Patternbook Collection Design

ROSALIE_MULTI

BUTTERCUP CULLA
COPPICE CULLA
COPPICE NICA
DELILAH CULLA
DELILAH NICA
DROPLET

FALL

FEATHER CULLA
FEATHER NICA
FERN GLADE CULLA

FOREST TRAIL CULLA

FOREST TRAIL NICA
FORGET ME CULLA

IN THE GARDEN CULLA

LOLITA CULLA
LOLITA NICA
NERIUM CULLA

ON THE FARM CULLA

RIVERSIDE CULLA
ROSALIE CULLA

SECRET GARDEN CULLA
SECRET GARDEN NICA

WALKIES CULLA

ROSALIE_SUMMER

% 2,440.00
% 2,440.00
% 2,440.00
% 2,440.00
% 2,440.00
% 2,440.00
% 2,440.00
% 2,440.00
% 2,440.00
% 2,440.00
% 2,440.00
% 2,440.00
% 2,440.00
% 2,440.00
% 2,440.00
% 2,440.00
% 2,440.00
% 2,440.00
% 2,440.00
% 2,440.00
% 2,440.00
% 2,440.00
% 2,440.00

No. of Colours
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Fabric Composition
80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER
80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER
100% COTTON
80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER
100% COTTON
100% COTTON
100% COTTON
80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER
100% COTTON
80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER
80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER
100% COTTON
80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER
80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER
80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER
100% COTTON
80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER
80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER
80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER
80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER
80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER
100% COTTON
80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER

Width (cm)
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137
137

Vertical Pattern Repeat (cm) Martindale Abrasid

64.5
68.0
68.0
89.0
89.0
68.5
68.0
34.0
34.0
69.0
88.0
88.0
34.0
68.0
64.0
64.0
47.3
68.0
68.0
62.0
45.5
45.5
68.0

20,000
20,000
18,000
20,000
18,000
18,000
18,000
20,000
18,000
20,000
20,000
18,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
18,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
20,000
18,000
20,000



