



















ROSALIE_MINERAL

ROSALIE_MULTI

ROSALIE_SUMMER

SECRET_GARDEN_CREAM

SECRET_GARDEN_LINEN

WALKIES_LINEN

Quality	Patternbook Collection	Design	RRP	No. of Colours	Fabric Composition	Width (cm)	Vertical Pattern Repeat (cm)	Martindale Abrasic
F1146	COUNTRY GARDEN	BUTTERCUP CULLA	₹ 2,440.00	1	80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER	137	64.5	20,000
F1148	COUNTRY GARDEN	COPPICE CULLA	₹ 2,440.00	1	80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER	137	68.0	20,000
F1147	COUNTRY GARDEN	COPPICE NICA	₹ 2,440.00	1	100% COTTON	137	68.0	18,000
F1149	COUNTRY GARDEN	DELILAH CULLA	₹ 2,440.00	2	80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER	137	89.0	20,000
F1150	COUNTRY GARDEN	DELILAH NICA	₹ 2,440.00	1	100% COTTON	137	89.0	18,000
F1151	COUNTRY GARDEN	DROPLET	₹ 2,440.00	1	100% COTTON	137	68.5	18,000
F1152	COUNTRY GARDEN	FALL	₹ 2,440.00	1	100% COTTON	137	68.0	18,000
F1154	COUNTRY GARDEN	FEATHER CULLA	₹ 2,440.00	1	80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER	137	34.0	20,000
F1153	COUNTRY GARDEN	FEATHER NICA	₹ 2,440.00	1	100% COTTON	137	34.0	18,000
F1156	COUNTRY GARDEN	FERN GLADE CULLA	₹ 2,440.00	1	80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER	137	69.0	20,000
F1158	COUNTRY GARDEN	FOREST TRAIL CULLA	₹ 2,440.00	3	80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER	137	88.0	20,000
F1159	COUNTRY GARDEN	FOREST TRAIL NICA	₹ 2,440.00	3	100% COTTON	137	88.0	18,000
F1161	COUNTRY GARDEN	FORGET ME CULLA	₹ 2,440.00	1	80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER	137	34.0	20,000
F1163	COUNTRY GARDEN	IN THE GARDEN CULLA	₹ 2,440.00	1	80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER	137	68.0	20,000
F1165	COUNTRY GARDEN	LOLITA CULLA	₹ 2,440.00	1	80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER	137	64.0	20,000
F1164	COUNTRY GARDEN	LOLITA NICA	₹ 2,440.00	1	100% COTTON	137	64.0	18,000
F1167	COUNTRY GARDEN	NERIUM CULLA	₹ 2,440.00	1	80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER	137	47.3	20,000
F1169	COUNTRY GARDEN	ON THE FARM CULLA	₹ 2,440.00	1	80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER	137	68.0	20,000
F1171	COUNTRY GARDEN	RIVERSIDE CULLA	₹ 2,440.00	1	80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER	137	68.0	20,000
F1172	COUNTRY GARDEN	ROSALIE CULLA	₹ 2,440.00	3	80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER	137	62.0	20,000
F1174	COUNTRY GARDEN	SECRET GARDEN CULLA	₹ 2,440.00	1	80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER	137	45.5	20,000
F1173	COUNTRY GARDEN	SECRET GARDEN NICA	₹ 2,440.00	1	100% COTTON	137	45.5	18,000
F1176	COUNTRY GARDEN	WALKIES CULLA	₹ 2,440.00	1	80% COTTON, 20% POLYESTER	137	68.0	20,000